372A
DALBEATTIE TO SANDYHILLS
10/08/2020

MONDAY TO SATURDAY
Dalbeattie High School
Dalbeattie, opp Maxwell Arms
Kippford

Rockcliffe

Colvend

Sandyhills

Sandyhills

Colvend

Rockliffe

Kippford

Dalbeattie, Maxwell Arms
Dalbeattie High School

MONDAY TO SATURDAY
High Street (cpp. P& P)
High Street (Crown Inn)
Health Centre, Bypass
Port Street

High Street

Maxweill Street

Galla Avenue

John Street

Barrhili Road

William Street
Glenshalfoch Road
High Street (Crown Inn)
Maxwell Arms

Health Centre, Bypass

SUNDAY ONLY

Dalbeattie, opp Maxwell Arms
Kippford

Rockcliffe

Colvend

Sandyhills

Sandyhills

Colvend

Rockeliffe

Kippford

Dalbeattie, Maxwell Arms

RR = REQUEST TO DRIVER

0700
0710
0720
0722
0730

0750
0753
0800
0810
0827
08;30

0833
0834
0835
0836
0838
0839
0841
0843
0845
0847
0848
0850

0505
0920
0930
0937
0940

0829
0832
0839
0849
0904

0910
0920
0930
0933
0940

0950
0953
1000
1010
1020

1025
1026
1028
1029
1030
1031
1033
1034
1036
1038
1040
1042
1043
1045

1330
1345
1355
1402
1405

1229
1232
1239
1249
1304

NOT CHRISTMAS DAY , BOXING DAY AND NEW YEARS DAY

1110
1120
1130
1133
1140

1150
1153
1200
1210
1220

1705
1720
1730
1737
1740

1629
1632
1639
1649
1704

1310
1320
1320
1333
1340

1350
1353
1400
1410
1420

1535
1540
1550
1600
1603
1610

1645
1648
1655
1705
1715

372A

17;30
RR
RR
RR
RR



